Mumbai 400074, Maharashtra, India. 

Plant Details Tender Fee Bid Security Estimated package value  
The Tata Power 
Company Limited, 
Trombay Thermal 
Power plant Chembur 

INR 2000/- (INR Two 
Thousand Only) 

To be submitted along 
with EOI. 

INR 45,000/- (INR Forty 
Five thousand only). 

Bid Security to be 
submitted as a Bank 
Guarantee at the BID 
stage (and not with EOI) 

Approx. 45 Lakhs 

2. BRIEF SCOPE OF WORK: 

This Notice is for inviting Expression of Interest for supply of support bearing for 500 MW 
Unit 5 regenerative air pre heater (RAPH) at Trombay.